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Ref. No: KKWPC/Anti Rag Committee/2018/ S 27

Date:07/08/2018

ESTABLISHMENT OF ANTIRAGGING COMMITTEE

The revised Anti-ragging Committee is established for the academic year 2018-2019 and the
members of the committee are as follows.

S; Dlay 032;5::“"1“&8 Designation | Department | - I:I::::lnt:‘e:: E-mail ID

1 | Prof. Mrs. Khapli Vidya Rajesh Chairman Principal 9011562887 | vrkhapli@kkwagh.edu.in

2 | Mr. Patil Jitendra Madhukar Staff Member | Electrical 9422287528 | jmpatil@kkwagh.edu.in

3 | Mr. Gaikwad Himan Madhavrao Staff Member | Computer 9850841845 | hmgaikwad@kkwagh.edu.in

4 | Mr. Sanap Vikas Rangnath Staff Member | Mechanical | 9623849496 vrsanap@kkwagﬁ.edu.in

5 | Mr. Shelake Deepak Dharma Staff Member Civil 9049320400 | ddshelake@kkwagh.edu.in

6 | Mr. Deshpande Hemant Digambar | Staff Member Office 9860126312 | hddeshpande@kkwagh.edu.in

7 | Mr. Pagar Laxmikant Yamaji Staff Member | Workshop | 9422274566 | lypagar@kkwagh.edu.in

8 | Rohit Mahendra Gangurde Student Civil 9657066601 | rohitgangurde794@gmail.com

9 | Ashutosh Sundar Morade Student Civil 8600261892 | bunny.morade@gmail.com

10 | Wadghule Mayur Sanjay Student Electrical 7350058124 | mwadghule842@gmail.com

11 | Jadhav Supriya Vishnu Student Electrical 7378683281 | supriyavjadhav2016@gmail.com
12 | Mst. Mayur Daulat Raundal Student Mechanical | 9518341940 | mayurraundal070@gmail.com

13 | Mst. Ashvin Kisan Khalkar Student Mechanical | 8698315819 | ashvinkhalkar123@gmail.com
14 | Handore Himanshu Vasant Student Computer 9270748761 | handorehimanshul8@gmail.com
15 | Surwade Manasi Sanjay Student Computer 9763827311 | manasissurwade@gmail.com

Principal

K. K. Wagh Polytechnic

Chandori




